LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori
2 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:24

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 10:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:24.286 +0.456 34.699 21.129 28.458
(11) Marco MAZZONI 7 1:25.498 +1.212 36.119 20.860 28.519
1 1:24.068 35.502 20.710 27856 8 1:24.598 -0.900 35.055 21.642 27.901
2 1:23.103 -0.965 34.700 20.610 27793 9 1:23.311 -1.287 35.060 20.333 27918
3 1:22.997 -0.106 35.059 20.503 27435 10 1:25.968 +2.657 35.434 20.900 29.634
4 1:20.469 -2.528 33.485 19.661 27.323 11 1:24.237 -1.731 35.548 20.720 27.969
5 1:21.654 +1.185 33.780 20.762 27.112
6 1:21.649 -0.005 34.574 20.327 26.748 (55) Domenico DI GREGORIO
7 1:19.701 -1.948 33.633 19.524 26.544 1 1:26.906 35.629 22.445 28.832
8 1:41.698 +21.997 45.400 24.896 31402 2 1:27.521 +0.615 37.022 21.970 28.529
9 1:33.300 -8.398 45.089 20.863 27348 3 1:26.175 -1.346 35.810 22.023 28.342
10 1:23.451 -9.849 34.596 20.487 28368 4 1:24.945 -1.230 35.253 21.778 27.914
11 1:19.324 -4.127 33.652 19.343 26.329 5 1:24.957 +0.012 35.203 21.811 27943
6 1:24.731 -0.226 34.660 22.079 27.992
(94) Damiano REMEDI 7 1:23.978 -0.753 34.235 21.498 28.245
1 1:26.399 36.819 20.900 28.680 8 1:25.295 +1.317 35.218 21.792 28.285
2 1:23.875 -2.524 35.140 20.881 27854 9 1:24.323 -0.972 34911 21.312 28.100
3 1:23.155 -0.720 34.807 20.711 27.637 10 1:26.915 +2.592 35.650 22.874 28.391
4 1:23.517 +0.362 34,557 20.408 28.552 11 1:24.903 -2.012 35.176 21.511 28.216
5 1:21.816 -1.701 34.075 19.934 27.807
6 1:22.741 +0.925 34.725 20.831 27.185 (13) Rodney BERTOLOTTI
7 1:22.075 -0.666 33.462 20.458 28.155 1 1:29.359 38.214 21.905 29.240
8 1:20.725 -1.350 33.780 20.078 26.867 2 1:27.411 -1.948 38.124 21.233 28.054
9 1:20.526 -0.199 33.505 19.876 27.145 3 1:26.108 -1.303 37.081 20.983 28.044
10 1:21.542 +1.016 34.406 19.715 27421 4 1:25.834 -0.274 36.407 21.489 27.938
11 1:20.794 -0.748 33.411 20.084 27.299 5 1:24.928 -0.906 36.510 20.831 27.587
12 1:20.749 -0.045 33.666 20.179 26.904 6 1:26.659 +1.731 35.457 23.457 27.745
7 1:25.154 -1.505 36.696 20.836 27.622
(1) Giacomo BACCOLINI 8 1:25.273 +0.119 36.429 21.007 27.837
1 1:27.632 36.512 21.932 29.188 9 1:25.329 +0.056 36.271 20.915 28.143
2 1:24.256 -3.376 35.062 21.265 27.929 10 1:24.087 -1.242 35.725 21.017 27.345
3 1:25.443 +1.187 34,551 20.745 30.147 11 1:24.615 +0.528 35.602 20.897 28.116
4 1:22.552 -2.891 34.723 20.458 27371
5 1:23.114 +0.562 34.480 20.685 27.949 (12) Salvatore CULLARO
6 1:22.727 -0.387 34.224 21.102 27401 1 1:29.562 37.485 21.920 30.157
7 1:24.315 +1.588 34.599 21.355 28.361 2 1:35.126 +5.564 38.460 22.987 33.679
8 1:25.945 +1.630 35.378 21.256 29.311 3 1:30.054 -5.072 38.237 21.903 29.914
9 1:24.450 -1.495 35.848 20.949 27653 4 1:28.226 -1.828 36.890 20.989 30.347
10 1:23.572 -0.878 34.631 20.388 28.553 5 1:26.094 -2.132 35.926 21.143 29.025
11 1:24.320 +0.748 35.443 21.557 27.320 6 1:26.147 +0.053 36.222 21.362 28.563
7 1:26.205 +0.058 36.603 21.037 28.565
(91) Davide ALTIERI 8 1:25.842 -0.363 36.287 21.197 28.358
1 1:25.931 36.213 21.005 28713 9 1:25.159 -0.683 35.967 20.913 28.279
2 1:26.136 +0.205 36.893 20.823 28.420 10 1:24.925 -0.234 35.847 20.954 28.124
3 1:24.325 -1.811 35.181 20.703 28441 11 1:25.117 +0.192 36.025 20.901 28.191
4 1:23.894 -0.431 35.191 20.371 28.332
5 1:23.830 -0.064 34.881 20.407 28.542 (23) Stefano GUADAGNI
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori
2 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:24

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 10:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:30.177 39.343 21.664 29.170
2 1:26.633 -3.544 36.684 21.192 28.757 (22) Marco GROSSO
3 1:26.782 +0.149 36.432 21.624 28.726 1 1:39.683 39.907 24.965 34.811
4 1:26.700 -0.082 36.196 21.862 28.642 2 1:33.886 -5.797 39.016 23.409 31.461
5 1:26.511 -0.189 36.126 21.487 28.898 3 1:33.392 -0.494 38.703 23.210 31.479
6 1:27.977 +1.466 36.458 21.603 29916 4 1:35.928 +2.536 39.048 23.588 33.292
7 1:26.277 -1.700 36.696 21.049 28.532 5 1:35.450 -0.478 41.430 23.095 30.925
8 1:28.134 +1.857 38.250 21.206 28.678 6 6:29.333 +4:53.883 42912 23.389 32.119
9 1:26.275 -1.859 36.599 21.217 28459 7 1:34.460 -4:54.873 40.066 23.741 30.653
10 1:27.764 +1.489 37.033 21.906 28.825
11 1:26.046 -1.718 36.781 21.192 28.073 (44) Tiziano MATTEL
1 1:36.287 41.796 23.289 31.202
(29) Mauro GOLINELLI 2 1:34.897 -1.390 40.576 23.106 31.215
1 1:34.545 38.434 23.104 33.007 3 1:38.647 +3.750 39.897 24.654 34.096
2 1:30.849 -3.696 38.447 22.359 30.043 4 1:35.466 -3.181 40.502 23.407 31.557
3 1:32.131 +1.282 38.525 22.617 30989 5 1:36.044 +0.578 40.936 23.979 31.129
4 1:30.253 -1.878 38.140 22.592 29.521 6 1:35.294 -0.750 41.234 23.145 30.915
5 1:27.871 -2.382 36.632 21.790 29.449 7 1:35.203 -0.091 40.445 23.788 30.970
6 1:28.217 +0.346 36.367 21.873 29977 8 1:35.814 +0.611 41.065 23.469 31.280
7 1:27.024 -1.193 36.236 21.359 29.429
8 1:26.938 -0.086 35.612 21.743 29.583 (19) Giulia MATTEUCCI
9 1:33.035 +6.097 37.493 22.580 32962 1 1:41.812 45.052 24.338 32.422
2 1:39.895 -1.917 44.037 24.270 31.588
(10) Alex CHIAIA 3 1:38.146 -1.749 42.925 23.655 31.566
1 1:32.630 38.577 24.686 29.367
2 1:27.215 -5.415 36.175 21.505 29.535 (21) Marco RATTO
3 1:27.769 +0.554 37.003 21.089 29.677 1 1:43.987 43.012 25.683 35.292
4 1:29.913 +2.144 37.321 22.563 30.029 2 1:44.331 +0.344 43.037 25.468 35.826
5 1:27.179 -2.734 36.426 21.424 29.329 3 1:44.457 +0.126 43.506 25.764 35.187
6 1:28.248 +1.069 36.137 21.828 30.283 4 1:42.867 -1.590 42.831 24.933 35.103
7 1:28.635 +0.387 36.347 22.043 30.245 5 1:42.285 -0.582 42.011 25.298 34.976
8 1:32.776 +4.141 36.688 21.904 34184 6 1:40.980 -1.305 42.052 24.490 34.438
9 1:27.054 -5.722 36.127 21.385 29.542 7 1:40.346 -0.634 41.330 24.351 34.665
10 1:28.981 +1.927 36.862 21.511 30.608 8 1:43.798 +3.452 43.785 25.193 34.820
11 1:29.930 +0.949 37.622 21.856 30452 9 1:41.593 -2.205 41.804 25.232 34.557
(90) Andrea CACCIA
1 1:41.662 41.216 25.038 35.408
2 1:39.625 -2.037 42.963 25.352 31.310
3 1:31.985 -7.640 39.016 22.381 30.588
4 1:33.184 +1.199 39.570 22.678 30.936
5 1:33.949 +0.765 40.594 22.791 30.564
6 1:30.379 -3.570 39.014 21.916 29.449
7 1:29.931 -0.448 37.731 22.410 29.790
8 1:35.219 +5.288 40.491 23.519 31.209
9 1:31.258 -3.961 38.195 23.001 30.062
10 1:29.229 -2.029 37.181 22.175 29.873
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